patdg

REAL CLUB DE GOLF SAN SEBASTIAN

N/
%@ COPA FVG INFANTIL 18 H

7910

Fecha Listado: 16/08/2023
Hora Listado: 17:29:29

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: AN SEBASTIAN)
CLASIFICACION ALEVIN (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

»

10
11
12

14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24

26
27

ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ JULEN
BILBAO ERVITI, TELMO
TORRES BILBAO, YAGO

CLUB

SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
RGC ZARAUZ

SUSPERREGUI DOMINGUEZ, MART BASOZABAL

YRIZAR TEJADA, TERESA

ISLA HERNANDEZ, KOLDO
HERNANDEZ ETCHART, LUCAS
ABERASTURI ROJO, ANDER
ORMAZABAL IGUAL, JAIME
ALDALUR BERGARECHE ALEJO
MAGDALENA ABASCAL, ARAN
SUEIRO NIEVES, MARIA
ALUSTIZA AIZPURUA, UNAX
ARTAZA PRAT, NICOLE
ROSILLO ELGORRIAGA TOMAS
VILLAREJO ZAVALA, JAIME
DIAZ DE GUERENU IRURETAGOYE
AZURMENDI TSAI, MANEX
ABANCENS AMELBURU JAIME
ZIARRETA GONZALEZ, PERU
SAN JOSE OVCHYNNYKOVA, JESU
TEIJON FERNANDEZ, CARMEN
NUNEZ GAMINDE, JOSEBA
ARDEO SUSTACHA, JUAN
D'ONOFRIO ECHEVESTE LAURA
ORIA CAMPO LUIS

CLAUNCH MENDIA, AIDAN

BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
NEGURI
URABURU GOLF
LAUKARIZ

SAN SEBASTIAN
RGC ZARAUZ
GOIBURU

RGC ZARAUZ
NEGURI

SAN SEBASTIAN
C.T.G.
BASOZABAL
GOIBURU

SAN SEBASTIAN
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
URABURU GOLF
MEAZTEGI
NEGURI

SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN
RGC ZARAUZ

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

6,8

8,1

14,9
17,8
16,5
18,4
10,9
13,9
12,8
18,5
18,4
19,3
12,3
11,1
29,1
21,7
16,3
22,4
21,9
19,4
28,0
27,7
37,1
35,2
35,0
31,1
31,3
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FECHA: 16/08/2023 CODIGO: VB0123239
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4
5

12
20
18
16
8

11
10
16
16
21
10
12
28
20
18
20
20
17
26
30
35
34
38
30
30

1a

72
77
82
84
84
85
85
85
85
88
90
91
91
93
94
96
97
98
99
99
100
102
103
108
108
109

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

72
77
82
84
84
85
85
85
85
88
90
91
91
93
94
96
97
98
99
99
100
102
103
108
108
109
Dsc



